SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.99093/23 & 99097/23 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4799/2022

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR HOMEOPATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE KARNATAKA PRIVATE HOMEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGES MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-05-2023 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

Counsel for parties

Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Shaswati Parhi, Adv. Mr. ishant Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 15.05.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)